Alternator
• 4-pole, brushless, self exciting, self regulating
• Drip proof, IP21 protection, class H insulation
• Industrial standard, single bearing type
• Self ventilated, screen protected
• Voltage regulation ±1% at any fixed load
Scope of Supply
• Heavy duty steel channel base frame

• 1015 series & above are 24V electrical
system with electronic governor
Your local EuroPower genset distributor
PowerSource International Pte Ltd 71 Tech Park Crescent, Tuas Tech Park, Singapore 638072. Tel: (65) 6863 4118  Fax: (65)6863 4378 Website: www.pwsource.com.sg Email: info@pwsource.com.sg
EuroPowerEuroPower
EuroPowerEuroPower
1500rpm, 50Hz, 380 - 415V
Ratings based on ISO3046, BS5514, DIN 6271, ± 5% tolerance. Standard reference conditions: air inlet temperature 27˚C, altitude 100m
asl, fuel weight 0.85kg/l, fuel consumption @75% prime load. Prime rating: Continuous running at variable load. No limit to the annual hours
of operation. 10% overload capability for 1 hour in any 12 hours. Standby rating: Emergency power at variable load in the event of utility
power failure. No overload is permitted. *Deration may be necessary at certain voltages.
Due to continually improved products, we reserve the right to make changes in model, technical specs, colour, etc without prior notice.
EuroPower Diesel Generator Sets powered by Deutz
Genset Prime Standby Engine      Approx. Dimensions, Dry Weight & Fuel Consumption
Model kW kVA kW kVA Model L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) kg l/h
EPDA24 19 24 20 25 F2L1011F/3000rpm 1400 800 1200 600 4.5
EPDA18 14 18 15 19 F3L1011F 1400 800 1200 600 4.0
EPDA25 20 25 22 27 F4L1011F 1400 800 1200 700 5.0
EPDA30 24 30 26 33 BF4L1011F 1400 800 1200 700 6.0
EPDA30 24 30 25 31 F3L912 1600 850 1200 700 5.0
EPDA40 32 40 34 42 F4L912 1800 850 1200 800 7.0
EPDA60 48 60 52 65 F6L912 2300 850 1200 900 10.5
EPDA100 80 100 88 110 BF6L913 2300 850 1400 1000 18.0
EPDA135 108 135 116 145 BF6L913C 2600 1000 1500 1100 23.0
EPD60 48 60 50 62 BF4M1012E 2300 850 1200 900 10.5
EPD75 60 75 62 78 BF4M1012EC 2300 850 1300 1000 12.5
EPD90 72 90 77 96 BF4M1013E 2300 850 1500 1150 15.5
EPD100 80 100 88 110 BF4M1013EC 2300 850 1500 1250 18.0
EPD135 108 135 116 145 BF6M1013E 2600 1100 1600 1500 23.0
EPD165 132 165 138 173 BF6M1013EC 2600 1100 1600 1650 26.0
EPD230 184 230 200 250 BF6M1015 3000 1400 2000 2150 42.0
EPD313 250 313 276 345 BF6M1015C 3000 1400 2000 2300 51.5
EPD380 304 380 330 412 BF6M1015CP 3000 1400 2000 2300 60.0
EPD450 360 450 380 475 BF8M1015C 3500 1400 2000 2600 70.0
EPD500 400 500 440 550 BF8M1015CP 3500 1400 2000 2700 80.0
EPD800 640 800 684 855 TBD616V12 5000 1900 2400 5800 120.0
EPD1000 800 1000 880 1100 TBD616V16 5000 1950 2500 7000 150.0
EPD1600 1280 1600 1360 1700 TBD620V12 6000 2100 2600 10000 230.0
EPD2000 1600 2000 1760 2200 TBD620V16 6800 2800 2600 14000 293.0
EPD2150 1720 2150 1812 2265 TBD620V16 6800 2850 2600 14600 315.5
1800rpm, 60Hz, 220 - 480V*
Genset Prime Standby Engine      Approx. Dimensions, Dry Weight & Fuel Consumption
Model kW kVA kW kVA Model L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) kg l/h
EPDA18 18 23 20 25 F3L1011F 1400 800 1200 700 5.0